This report provided free of charge by:

« W& BJ Motors
CIARIFIARY _
ADVANTAGE 23777 Texas 249 Suite A

DEALER Tomball, TX 77375

(281) 865-1683

Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2021 JEEP WRANGLER No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
UNLIMITED RUBICON

392 X 2 Service history records
VIN: 1C4JJXSI5MW784629

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT

UTILITY o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
6.4L V8 F OHV 16V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 a Personal vehicle

Original Window Sticker

@ Last owned in Texas
This CARFAX Report Provided

by:
BJ Motors [I] 7,804 Lastreported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/14/25 at
3:02:15 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INGEI x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Reported


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/AsW8tAdEIX6LtBXyaBypWVa4TJ9I9Uy8hQLZqtPiESlfDkefZ9LXxnfU-4ZZUYsArxSknsfsKVoF0YeTBVWzUlf5VJwMaa7wpW8emj1H72u1iMcaPRqLISSyuB-p0aehkgtfOwYB_81aloIo9L916ZamhsAhMg7VaaoeAfmXaqS2ByzVz9XJzYblW27nFEnkdxib4mIupyqxNQad76YPclLKqcuXon3RCl2sBdmsJneK_rpi0bGtCTKBnyWuBFGoGbS71Lpb8URs5QDMpiHWeG3GU3M880lR2OxUWexHjMnCwxndek0BL94pnLXHbH1_j83InphvozPboeTN2BKyfgxJMbUmSPsta5Khir3iLnGNhJP67uxOuVkZVyr3ehOq1HeV_B0d.cfx

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 0 months or 28,196 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

EINGENN x| Title History owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty
Active

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[INGEI x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 3 years
Owned in the following states/provinces Texas
Estimated miles driven per year 2,556/yr
Last reported odometer reading 7,804
[ICFN x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2021 s than the industry average of 15,000 2,556 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported FCAUSLLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer



https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/cCGad12XXBb-a9wqEJNezv0_LGsksSCNLjBf9kn-XYvqW6NzqI4L2UWVOebRUvgHuNy9pkC4GaDLC5dOhOrKErcTLOdxnLobxDNwSYq4xtsRIFhJbX5ThUrU0ZRk7yAnthVIp9HH0XLbLLYb1so5aRdnOfVVhf7pNGoBxWoWMAHqsux4tcICAw77FNtMxSip8NLyq4gAP0_JFo37gJXgFTKwwBgB8q-4NSvyOTHR6w0kwn3Cy1fexLzD0dxgwAjzgxwDOdcoeW1oYoB1iwd4SSMZc5yMoC8ZKGZM9YPlb9pkdl8iU5dQnxUrGneINtfsOs_R1HkMqzWYdKY_nguG8okbspnZ7K_OQKLvLk-fb_pwCSnXA1dYsWl72aa22YYdEXMtOM5QDxM1NuA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/np3qZ0_UeiC7igBQe0tfrPWSj5x304wRdW_fz7KmfdI4v4lRg1pXflGN7xd2RhQOBlHH8p_Uz0c9HrY-e1P9bLGUWCYhGrg2KSOZoadsCCC-KOsfhOKWlPYw8ooGm4jchSyaNLOEZH45pohWg_I13F7pK2a_rJNppDs2ijk9Svw7AogHhzwGjb0JLFsNNkJ1LOdga09PwzU7IT5T40ojFLFpsCIjEBE-aYxD_72_Fq-saEdgh1w8mYkivcDlqvJ5-b0hLQgxg4Pf1p8fgPSeCxhkWl4xUJu0RDZiB-nSh_Gx3fq6-QFpZUSJCjNoZg5w-mLwP9M4QPVTQBgUH5JxMAYLw8CtGXVG_AAExtqmHbrhsLLl4hjOorXu1-_Kfus10RLVZBajrz-gBOo.cfx

Original Window Sticker

12/03/2021 10 Texas Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station

12/07/2021 15 River Oaks Chrysler Jeep )p Vehicle serviced
Houston, TX % -Pre-delivery inspection completed

713-545-5318

riveroakscars.com
4.5/5.0

60 Verified Reviews

12/24/2021 Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -First owner reported
Spring, TX - Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

04/12/2023 5,866 Valvoline Instant Oil )p Vehicle serviced
Change % -0Oil and filter changed
Houston, TX
346-327-2170
vioc.com
4.8/5.0
96 Verified Reviews
@ 8 Customer Favorites

12/06/2023 6,825 Texas Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Spring, TX
12/06/2023 Texas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Spring, TX - Passed safety inspection
-Vehicle color noted as Blue
12/24/2024 Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien released
Spring, TX -Vehicle color noted as Blue
01/11/2025 7,804 BJ Motors, LLC Vehicle offered for sale
TOMBALL, TX

281-865-1683
bjmotors.biz

01/14/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Maintenance Schedules

N

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/np3qZ0_UeiC7igBQe0tfrPWSj5x304wRdW_fz7KmfdI4v4lRg1pXflGN7xd2RhQOBlHH8p_Uz0c9HrY-e1P9bLGUWCYhGrg2KSOZoadsCCC-KOsfhOKWlPYw8ooGm4jchSyaNLOEZH45pohWg_I13F7pK2a_rJNppDs2ijk9Svw7AogHhzwGjb0JLFsNNkJ1LOdga09PwzU7IT5T40ojFLFpsCIjEBE-aYxD_72_Fq-saEdgh1w8mYkivcDlqvJ5-b0hLQgxg4Pf1p8fgPSeCxhkWl4xUJu0RDZiB-nSh_Gx3fq6-QFpZUSJCjNoZg5w-mLwP9M4QPVTQBgUH5JxMAYLw8CtGXVG_AAExtqmHbrhsLLl4hjOorXu1-_Kfus10RLVZBajrz-gBOo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help

HINGEI x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/cARFAX 7] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/14/25 3:02:15 PM (CST)


https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

